	INFANTIL MASCULINO
	CA BARBASTRO
	HINACO MONZÓN
	CA BINÉFAR
	INTEC ZOITI

	80 m
	4
	1
	2
	3

	500 m
	4
	3
	2
	1

	220 m.v
	4
	2
	3
	1

	1000 obst.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Longitud
	4
	1
	3
	2

	Pértiga
	0
	4
	2
	3

	Disco 
	1
	3
	4
	2

	Jabalina
	4
	2
	1
	3

	4 x 80 m
	8
	0
	0
	0

	TOTAL
	33
	19
	19
	16


	INFANTIL FEMENINO
	INTEC ZOITI
	HINACO MONZÓN
	CA BARBASTRO
	CA BINÉFAR

	80 m
	4
	1
	2
	3

	500 m
	2
	3
	4
	1

	220 m.v
	2
	3
	1
	4

	1000 obst.
	2
	3
	4
	0

	Longitud
	2
	1
	4
	3

	Pértiga
	3
	4
	0
	0

	Disco 
	3
	4
	2
	0

	Jabalina
	4
	2
	3
	1

	4 x 80 m
	8
	6
	4
	0

	TOTAL
	30
	27
	24
	12


	CADETE

MASCULINO
	INTEC ZOITI
	HINACO MONZÓN
	CA BARBASTRO
	CA BINÉFAR

	100 m
	3
	4
	1
	2

	600 m
	3
	4
	0
	2

	300 m.v
	4
	3
	2
	0

	1500 obst.
	3
	4
	2
	0

	Altura
	2
	3
	4
	0

	Triple
	4
	2
	3
	0

	Disco 
	3
	4
	2
	1

	Jabalina
	4
	3
	0
	0

	4 x 10 m
	8
	6
	2
	4

	TOTAL
	34
	33
	16
	9


	CADETE

FEMENINO
	INTEC ZOITI
	HINACO MONZÓN
	CA BARBASTRO

	100 m
	3
	2
	1

	600 m
	3
	0
	2

	300 m.v
	3
	2
	1

	1500 obst.
	3
	1
	2

	Altura
	2.5
	1
	2.5

	Triple
	3
	1
	2

	Disco 
	3
	2
	1

	Jabalina
	3
	2
	1

	4 x 10 m
	6
	4
	2

	TOTAL
	29.5
	15
	14.5


